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ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT/PLACEMAKING/BRANDING/MARKETING City Council Regular Meetings 

FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE AND BUDGET City Council Special Meetings

HOUSING AND HOMELESSNESS Holidays

INCLUSIVENESS, COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT, AND GOVERNMENTAL PROCESSES

LAND USE, SUSTAINABILITY, AND RESILIENCE

MAYOR'S NOMINATING AND SCREENING

MOBILITY AND INFRASTRUCTURE

SAFETY, WELLNESS AND YOUTH
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DATE LEGISLATIVE BODY TIME LOCATION
Mon., August 24 Housing and Homelessness Committee 3:30 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Tues., September 1 City Council 11 a.m. Virtual Meeting

Wed., September 2
Inclusiveness, Community Engagement, and Governmental 
Processes Committee 3:30 p.m. Virtual Meeting

Wed., September 9 Financial Performance and Budget Committee 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Thurs., September 10 Mobility and Infrastructure Committee 4 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Mon., September 14 Land Use, Sustainability and Resilience Committee 3:30 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Tues., September 15 City Council 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Wed., September 16 Safety, Wellness and Youth Committee 1 p.m. Virtual Meeting

Thurs., September 17
Economic Development, Placemaking, and 
Branding/Marketing Committee 3 p.m. Virtual Meeting

Mon., September 28 Housing and Homelessness Committee 3:30 p.m. Virtual Meeting
Tues., October 6 Mayor's Nominating and Screening Committee 11  a.m. Virtual Meeting
Tues., October 6 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Wed., October 7
Inclusiveness, Community Engagement, and Governmental 
Processes Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Thurs., October 8 Mobility and Infrastructure Committee 4 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., October 12
Land Use, Sustainability and Resilience Committee -
Cancelled

Wed., October 14 Financial Performance and Budget Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., October 20 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., October 21 Safety, Wellness and Youth Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Thurs., October 22
Economic Development, Placemaking, and 
Branding/Marketing Committee 3 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., October 26 Housing and Homelessness Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., November 3 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

CITY COUNCIL/COMMITTEE MEETING CALENDAR
(Subject to Change)
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DATE LEGISLATIVE BODY TIME LOCATION

CITY COUNCIL/COMMITTEE MEETING CALENDAR
(Subject to Change)

Wed., November 4
Inclusiveness, Community Engagement, and Governmental 
Processes Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., November 9 Land Use, Sustainability and Resilience Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Wed., November 11 Financial Performance and Budget Committee - Cancelled 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., November 12 Mobility and Infrastructure Committee 4 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., November 17 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., November 18 Safety, Wellness and Youth Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Thurs., November 19
Economic Development, Placemaking, and 
Branding/Marketing Committee 3 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., November 23 Housing and Homelessness Committee 
Tues., December 1 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Wed., December 2
Inclusiveness, Community Engagement, and Governmental 
Processes Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Wed., December 9 Financial Performance and Budget Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., December 10 Mobility and Infrastructure Committee 4 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Mon., December 14 Land Use, Sustainability and Resilience Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., December 15 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., December 16 Safety, Wellness and Youth Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Thurs., December 17
Economic Development, Placemaking, and 
Branding/Marketing Committee 3 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., December 28 Housing and Homelessness Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., January 5 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Wed., January 6
Inclusiveness, Community Engagement, and Governmental 
Processes Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., January 11 Land Use, Sustainability and Resilience Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
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DATE LEGISLATIVE BODY TIME LOCATION

CITY COUNCIL/COMMITTEE MEETING CALENDAR
(Subject to Change)

Wed., January 13 Financial Performance and Budget Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Thurs., January 14 Mobility and Infrastructure Committee 4 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Tues., January 19 City Council 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
Wed., January 20 Safety, Wellness and Youth Committee 1 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Thurs., January 21
Economic Development, Placemaking, and 
Branding/Marketing Committee 3 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber

Mon., January 25 Housing and Homelessness Committee 3:30 p.m. Art Pick Council Chamber
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SCHEDULED
MEETING ITEM DESCRIPTION

PRESENTATION
TIME

PRIOR
MEETING NOTES DEPT

Tues., Sept. 1, 2020
11 a.m. Interviews - Board of Ethics Ward 6 seat

1 p.m.
Consent Calendar - Introduction of Ordinance amending
frequency of meetings CC 8/18/20 CA
Public Hearing - Amendment to HUD Annual Action Plan for
program years 2019-2020 10 minutes

Requested by A.
Neubauer CED

Public Hearing - Case P20-0161 - Historic designation of E.T. 
Wall Packing House #2 - 3230 Vine Street 5 minutes Requested by S. Watson CED

Public Hearing - Case P20-0074 - Designate former Freeland 
Tractor Company Showroom as City Historic Landmark #141 - 
3252 Mission Inn Avenue 5 minutes Requested by S. Watson CED

Public Hearing - Case P19-0487 - Appeal of CHB denial of a 
Certificate of Appropriateness for replacement of single-family 
residence main level, two-car garage, and basement 
expansion - 4674 Beacon Way 5 minutes Requested by S. Watson CED
Discussion Calendar - Bike Riverside and Bicycle Share 
Program updates 10 minutes MIC 8/13/20 PW

Discussion Calendar - Expansion of Outdoor Flex-Space Permit 
Program to public parks for local gyms and fitness-oriented 
businesses to conduct operations if closed due to COVID 10 minutes

Requested by 
Councilmembers Fierro 
and Edwards CC

Tues., Sept. 15, 2020
1 p.m. Public Hearing - Arlington Business Improvement District 5 minutes FIN

Public Hearing - HUD Action Plan Amendment - Ward 2 Street
Improvements - Dwight 5 minutes CED
Public Hearing - Mobile Home Rent Stabilization 
Public Hearing - Solid Waste Rate increase - Continue to
evening public hearing 15 minutes PW

Workshop - Local and regional economy by Dr. Christopher 
Thornberg, PhD, Adjunct Professor and Director of University of 
California, Riverside, School of Business Center for Economic 
Forecasting and Development 30-minute Requested by D. Welch CED

CITY COUNCIL - MASTER CALENDAR
(Subject to Change)
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SCHEDULED
MEETING ITEM DESCRIPTION

PRESENTATION
TIME

PRIOR
MEETING NOTES DEPT

CITY COUNCIL - MASTER CALENDAR
(Subject to Change)

Discussion Calendar - Strategic Plan priorities, performance 
indicators, cross-cutting values and vision 15 minutes CM
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SCHEDULED
MEETING ITEM DESCRIPTION

PRESENTATION
TIME

PRIOR
MEETING NOTES DEPT

CITY COUNCIL - MASTER CALENDAR
(Subject to Change)

6:15 p.m.
Consent Calendar - Adoption of Ordinance amending
frequency of meetings CC 8/18/20 CA

Consent Calendar - Biennial Review of Conflict of Interest 
Codes for designated employees and boards/commissions CC 12/4/18  CLK
Public Hearing - Solid Waste Rate increase - Continue from
afternoon public hearing 15 minutes PW

Tues., Oct. 6, 2020

1 p.m.

Public Hearing - Liquid waste hauler rate increases and tipping 
fees for Anaerobically Digestible Material (ADM) and Food 
Wastes and Blends (FW). 5 minutes

Requested by M. 
Placencia PW

6:15 p.m.  

Discussion Calendar - Board of Ethics recommends additional 
sanction alternatives for Code of Ethics and Conduct 
violations 5 minutes ICGC 8/5/20  CAO/CLK

Tues., Oct. 20, 2020
1 p.m. Discussion Calendar - Strategic Plan goals and actions 15 minutes CM

6:15 p.m.  
Tues., Nov. 3, 2020  Election Day

1 p.m.  
Tues., Nov. 17, 2020

1 p.m.  
6:15 p.m.  

Tues., Dec. 1, 2020
1 p.m.  

6:15 p.m.  
Tues., Dec. 15, 2020

1 p.m.
6:15 p.m.  
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